
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

815 

979 

3 

212 

810 

77 

305 

Name 

SEDLAŠEK Maks 
JANŽEK Ivan 
TUĐA Fran 
ZIDANŠEK Matic 
BRATKOVIĆ Vito 
HUSKANOVIĆ Mark 
ZBUKVIC Han 

Laps 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

8 

Best Tm 

1:04.862 

1:17.280 

1:17.420 

1:19.266 

1:22.072 

1:28.912 

1:39.400 

Diff 

12.418 

12.558 

14.404 

17.210 

24.050 

34.538 

Gap 

12.418 

0.140 

1.846 

2.806 

6.840 

10.488 

In Lap 

11 

11 

7 

9 

5 

5 

8 

Best Speed 

63,828 

53,571 

53,475 

52,229 

50,444 

46,563 

41,650 

Class 

PZ MX50 

PZ MX50 

PZ MX50 

PZ MX50 

PZ MX50 

PZ MX50 

PZ MX50 

Klub 

SLO 

SLO 

CRO 

SLO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

Motor 

KTM SX 50 Factory Ed 

GASGAS 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Ktm sx 50 

Husqvarna 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 20.4.2024. 11:20:44 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  speed-timing 

PRVENSTVO ZAGORJA MX 2024-BEDENICA 

MX50 

Trening 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:02:19 

Borje 1,150 km 

20.4.2024. 11:15 


